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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 5A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Quincy Leong4320
San Mateo

9.400 9.550 9.7509.425 38.125
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Lily Yang4314
CSC - Great Oaks

9.125 9.475 9.6259.475 37.700
7 2 1 4 2 

2 

Jenner Akiyama4310
Airborne

9.275 9.425 9.6759.225 37.600
5 3 4 2 3 

3 

Ellen Ruskin4343
Titans

9.375 9.375 9.6509.025 37.425
3 4 7 3 4 

4 

Regan Parenti4312
Byers Roseville

8.825 9.050 9.6009.275 36.750
8 7 3 5 5 

5 

Cassidy Kelly4341
Tricks

9.300 9.000 9.4758.725 36.500
4 8 9 6 6 

6 

Adelaide McClenaghan4315
Galaxy

9.450 9.350 9.2258.400 36.425
1 5 11 11 7 

7 

Violet Ludwig4333
Golden Bear

8.725 9.150 9.2759.125 36.275
10 6 5 9T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Rodriguez4322
Gymtowne SSF

9.200 8.850 9.2758.700 36.025
6 10 10 9T 9 

9 

Sybella Perez4336
Elite

8.775 8.900 9.3008.925 35.900
9 9 8 7T 10 

10 

Taylor Arsich4342
Rodina

8.625 8.525 9.3009.050 35.500
13 13 6 7T 11 

11 

Lucy Jameson4326
AcroSports

8.675 8.550 8.9508.050 34.225
11T 12 12T 12 12 

12 

Summer Ma4328
American

8.675 8.700 8.6758.050 34.100
11T 11 12T 14 13 

13 

Katelyn Walker4332
Champion

8.500 7.700 8.7507.500 32.450
14 14 14 13 14 

14 

ProScore v5.6.2 - Copy right 1993-2018 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Technique Gymnastics


